. 6256

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 5 AUGUST, 1921.

TasLe or CoNTENTS.

State Intelligence

The Public Health Acﬁs Amendment
Act, 1907—Notice

" Special Acts (Exte-nsaon of Tlme) Act
1915—Notice ...

Cas Regulation Act, 1920—Nort1ces

Ministry of Tra.nsport Act, 1919—
Notices . . .-

Port of London Authomty—-Notlce

Local Government Act, 1888—Notice...
. Linecoln Corporation Act, 1915-—Notice
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ...

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices ..

Trustee Savings Banks a,nd Post Oﬁice
Savings Banks—Monthly Return

Accumulation of Dividends. on C'onso«ls,
ete.

‘Bullion and Specle—VVee.kly Acco-unb

Cleveland and Durham County Electnc
Power Company—Notice

Bank' of Engla.nd—Chlef Ca.shxeu' s
Statement

Place Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-
1la.0es

Friendly Somebles Act 1896—Noblce

Companies (Gotnsohd&taon) Act, 1908—
Notices ..

Pa,rtnersh1ps Dlssolved .. <

Law of Property Amendmenf. Acb 1859
-—Notices to Creditors .

Change of Name by Deed Pall——Noblces

Chancery Division of the ngh Court of
J ustxce———\l'otlces -

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE
6165

6210

. 6311

6211

6212
6212
6212
6213
6215

6216

6218

6218
6219

6221

6225

6225
6225

6225
6233

6234
6240

6211

Pa.u'y Pure Drug Company, Limited
—Notice .

Deeds of Arrangement Act——No.blce
Bankruptay. Acts—Notice |
Bankruptey Act, 1914—

. Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Decea.sed
Debtor

First Mee,hmgs and P‘ubhc E‘cam"lna,-
. tioms’

Public L‘xa,mma.tmn Admurned sine
die ..

Order on Apphca.tmm to A.pprove
Compesition or Scheme ..

Adjudications ...

Order made on Apphca.tmn for ])1&
char ge ‘e

Appointments of Trustees
Intended Divid'emds
"Dividends Dec]ared

"‘Order Annulling, Revo»kmg or Rec-
scinding Order -

Notice to Debtor and Apphca.b]on to
Commit for Contempt of Court

C’dinpanies (Consolidation) Aect, 1908—
Winding-up Orders
First Meetings .
Intended Dividend to Prefereritial

Creditors
Dividend Declared
Return to Contributories

Supefintendenf,, Office of_.bhe London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway; W.C. 2

PAGE

6244
6244

6244

6245
6245
6246
6249

6249
6249

6251
6251
6351
6252

6253
6253

6253
6257

628
62!

62



