## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

•	•		
	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	6165	Parry Pure Drug Company, Limited	0044
The Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907—Notice	6210	—Notice Deeds of Arrangement Act—Notice	6244 6244
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act, 1915—Notice	6211	Bankruptoy Acts—Notice	6244
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices Ministry of Transport Act, 1919—	6211	Bankruptoy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	6245
Notices	6212	Administration Order — Deceased Debtor	6246
Port of London Authority—Notice	6212	First Meetings and Public Examina-	
Local Government Act, 1888—Notice	6212	tions	6246
Lincoln Corporation Act, 1915—Notice	6213	Public Examination Adjourned sine	
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	6215	die	6249
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	6216	Order on Application to Approve Composition or Scheme	6249
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office Savings Banks—Monthly Return	6218	Adjudications	6249
Accumulation of Dividends on Consols, etc	6218	Order made on Application for Dis- charge	6251
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	6219	Appointments of Trustees	6251
Cleveland and Durham County Electric Power Company—Notice	6221	Intended Dividends	6251
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's		Dividends Declared	6252
Statement Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	6225	Order Annulling, Revoking or Rescinding Order	6253
riages	6225	Notice to Debtor and Application to	
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notice	6225	Commit for Contempt of Court	6253
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—Notices	6225	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908— Winding-up Orders	6253
Partnerships Dissolved	6233	First Meetings	625?
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859 Notices to Creditors	6234	Intended Dividend to Preferential	
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	6240	Creditors	625
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notices	6241	Dividend Declared Return to Contributories	62† 62

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2